The Tree House Episcopal Montessori School

Tuition & Fee Schedule

2016 - 2017
Classroom Age Hours Registration Fee | Annual Tuition
Pr'epr‘imqr-y 5 Day 18 months - 3 years 8:00 am - 2:00 pm $4oo $725o
Pr-epr\imqr-y 5 Day 18 months - 3 years 8:00 am - 11:00 am $4oo $625o
Half Day
Pr-epr\imqr-y 3 Day 18 months - 3 years 8:00 am - 11:00 am $4oo $525o
Half Day
Pr-epr\imqr-y 2 Day 18 months - 3 years 8:00 am - 11:00 am $4oo $425o
Half Day
Primary 5 Day 3 & 4 years 8:00 am - 2:00 pm $400 $7250
Primary 5 Day 3 & 4 years 8:00 am - 11:00 am $400 $6250
Half Day
Kindergarten 5 years* 8:00 am - 2:00 pm $400 $7250
(*by September 1)
Elemenfar'y Grades1-3 8:00 am - 2:00 pm $4oo $725o

Annual Application and Annual Registration Fees are Non-transferable and Non-refundable

A 10% discount for second child and 15% discount for third child or, any additional children
per family, is offered on tuition.

A 5% discount is offered on annual tuition payments if paid in full by 8/1/2016




